
3/1/2009-3/7/2009 66 66 9.1%
3/8/2009-3/14/2009 178 244 33.5%
3/15/2009-3/21/2009 161 405 55.6%

3/22/2009 38 443 60.9%
3/23/2009 28 471 64.7%
3/24/2009 9 480 65.9%
3/25/2009 22 502 69.0%
3/26/2009 42 544 74.7%
3/27/2009 24 568 78.0%
3/28/2009 37 605 83.1%
3/29/2009 19 624 85.7%
3/30/2009 2 626 86.0%
3/31/2009 11 637 87.5%
4/1/2009 44 681 93.5%
4/2/2009 1 682 93.7%
4/3/2009 1 683 93.8%
4/4/2009 0 683 93.8%
4/5/2009 0 683 93.8%
4/6/2009 0 683 93.8%
4/7/2009 0 683 93.8%
4/8/2009 0 683 93.8%
4/9/2009 0 683 93.8%

*Data through April 9, 2009.

These data are the best available to NOAA’s National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled on April 10, 2009. 

Limited Access General Category Scallop FY2009 DelMarVa Access Area Trips

DelMarVa Access Area (DMV) opened March 1, 2009. 
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Allocation (728 
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Limited Access General Category Scallop Trips to the DelMarVa Access Area,
March 2009
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